Standard Results Novice A - Regular
3/26/16

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

12001 Harry 66.47 2.136 0 1 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

3/26/16
8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8201 Olive 78.42 1.785 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16203 Sam 48.51 2.927 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Jitter 50.06 2.837 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16202 Redi - 2 0 1 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
16205 Calvin 60.98 2.361 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20202 Ziva - 1 2 0 2 1 NQ
20205 Kate - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
3/26/16

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
24201 Keenan 4527 3.181 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
24202 Annie 61.61 2337 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
24203 Jazz 60.55 2.378 2 3 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

3/26/16

8inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8202 Pink 5256 3.044
8402 Whoopie --

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16401 Charmi 43.72 3.705
16402 Cricket 65.88 2.459
16403 Huey --

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20203 Caper 57.76 2.822
20401 Riot 33.26 4.901
20402 Cassidy --
20403 Emmie 57.95 2.813
20404 Busy 59.51 2.739
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Standard Results

3/26/16

24 inches

Armband
24406
24402
24403
24405
24404

Call Name
Raylene
Triton
Dylan
Cephus

Rex

Yardage: 163 yds

Time
72.81
58.55
62.52
50.91

yps
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Score Place
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ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular

3/26/16
8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8401 Duke 67.69 2.585 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 175vyds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12601 Selkie 60.66 2.885 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Benz 60.77 2.880 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Simon 49.08 3.566 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
16601 Lassen 72.75 2.447 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

16602 Josie 61.92 2.875 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

3/26/16
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
20601 Vader - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20602 Ocean - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20604 TJ 79.17 2.286 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Lacy 62.11 2914 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Rigby 49.30 3.671 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20609 Remi - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24603 Rory 78.19 2315 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Hoss - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/26/16

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8817 Haley 49.02 3.570 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Vicki 50.38 3.474 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Cici 50.56 3.461 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Brody-Bear 57.03 3.069 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8804 Rueger 58.20 3.007 0 0 0 0 0 100

8807 Queeny 6255 2.798 0 0 0 0 0 100

8813 Bella 66.76 2.621 0 0 0 0 0 100

8601 Onyx -- 4 3 0 1 1 NQ

8801 Reba 60.15 2.909 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8803 Ramus -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ

8805 Topaz 58.78 2.977 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8806 Shine -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ

8810 Brio 46.19 3.789 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

8812 Zach 62.20 2.814 1 1 1 1 0 NQ

8815 Tango 59.70 2.931 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8816 Cash 58.17 3.008 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

8818 Dazzle 63.75 2.745 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place

12806 Tallulah 56.23 3.112 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12813 ZiZziZ 59.72 2.930 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12807 Koda 64.79 2.701 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/26/16

12802 Jackson 51.18 3.419 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Brava 62.76 2.788 0 0 1 3 0 NQ
12805 Mini Cooper 61.25 2.857 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Rudi 43.72 4.003 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Brumby 78.51 2.229 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Jett Racer 51.98 3.367 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Visa 40.29 4.344 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Tater Tot 52.00 3.365 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Tag 4542 3.853 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Wyatt 59.25 2.954 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Shani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 7 NQs 16 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)ursiFaul'f:s E Score Place
16814 Polo 40.42 4.404 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Robbie 53.15 3.349 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Cayenne 55.75 3.193 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Bling 56.23 3.166 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Bandit 57.05 3.120 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Harley 62.05 2.869 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Yadi 64.54 2.758 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Randy 52.01 3.422 0 o0 0 1 o NQ
16803 Rio 58.57 3.039 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Rai 38.25 4.654 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Mack 47.06 3.782 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/26/16

16806 Darby 88.73 2.006 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Kirby 52.21 3.409 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Snickers 76.78 2.318 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Ryann 44.02 4.044 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Mac -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Hanna 47.17 3.774 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16815 Winston 77.45 2.298 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Zip 53.81 3.308 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Flower -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Ever 52.06 3.419 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Kora 46.61 3.819 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Pica 51.48 3.458 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 19 NQs 37 %Q 34
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20828 Jagger 37.32 4.850 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Abbey 37.99 4.764 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20843 Eerie 38,51 4.700 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Edge 39.60 4.571 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20849 Scarlett 40.39 4.481 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Dexter 40.79 4.437 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Wynn 4139 4.373 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Dui 42.42  4.267 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Blade 4519 4.005 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Moses 46.04 3.931 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

3/26/16

20856
20829
20852
20839
20831
20833
20815
20820
20817
20603
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20811
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20821
20822
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20825
20827
20830
20832
20834

lzzy
Cutty
Chase
Josie
Ginger
Tease
Pearl
Razz
Brio
Bing
Yadi
Acey
Porter
Kelso
Dune
Hana
Shug
Bolt
PInk
Kitt
Pip
Reacher
Cody
Annie Oakley
Kruz
Ziva
Peak
Egan
Trip
Amber

Gus

50.41
52.13
52.18
53.15
53.62
54.65
55.66
58.81
61.73
66.92

3.591
3.472
3.469
3.405
3.376
3.312
3.252
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2.932
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
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100
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/26/16

20835 Zuzu 60.59 2.987 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Beatle 82.80 2.186 5 2 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Paddy 47.46 3.814 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Savanna -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20841 Corde 48.24 3.752 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Finn 53.86 3.361 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Gypsee 46.13 3.924 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Sainte 57.60 3.142 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Katy Muppet 4414  4.101 0O 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Meeka -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20850 Marco 50.27 3.601 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Billy 45.34 3.992 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Perk 4451 4.067 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Cliff 56.16 3.223 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Rush 41.03 4411 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20816 MarJus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20826 Selby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20845 Ben -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 6 NQs 13 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24808 Effen 39.58 4.573 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24822 Gabby 47.14 3.840 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Zulu 51.28 3.530 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24821 Schatzi 53.46 3.386 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

3/26/16

24805
24809
24601
24801
24802
24804
24807
24810
24812
24814
24816
24817
24818
24819
24820
24813
24815

Airee
Dash
Autie
Hallie
Sultry
Zara
Zef
Sasha
Baillie
Peyton
Nanuk
Brie
Addie
Orchid
Baker
Hawke Eye
Athan

53.54
58.22

54.31
56.78
44.48

63.82
46.33
55.03
50.95
65.66
50.54
61.23
57.92

3.381
3.109

3.333
3.188
4.069

2.836
3.907
3.289
3.553
2.757
3.581
2.956
3.125
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Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

3/26/16
4 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 86 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
4201 Quigley 100.97 5 1 1 2 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8203 Danny -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
2 0 0 0 0 90 1

16207 Tyrion 62.73



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

3/26/16
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8403 Portia 81.85 1.955 3 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16206 Gracie - - - - - ABS
16208 Quick - - - - - ABS
16404 June - - - -

-- ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/26/16
8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8602 Amos 62.32 2.808 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12605 Cinnamon 62.63 2.842 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12606 Murphy 82.19 2.166 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12607 Skuggi 66.44 2.679 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 68sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
16604 Kali 70.71 2.560 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

3/26/16

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4801 Tazer 70.07 2.498 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Dessa 77.09 2270 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Bubbles 80.48 2.174 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8826 Orville 5455 3.208 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Abbie 64.14 2.728 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Willow - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8823 Bode 54.30 3.223 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12818 Stetson 54,21 3.284 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Evan 58.15 3.061 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/26/16

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
16834 Reba 44,15 4.100 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Ella 48.22 3.754 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Maddy 50.69 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Scotty 52.39 3.455 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16831 Jaala 52,99 3.416 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Eli 68.92 2.626 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 SoBe 54.03 3.350 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
16833 Kiwi 45.17 4.007 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Khaos 43.31 4.179 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Eddie -- -- - -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
20869 Vader 67.82 2.669 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Maggie 5499 3.292 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Trudi 62.03 2.918 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
3/26/16

20863 Hank
20866 Surge
20867 Ace

48.87
58.51

3.704
3.093

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
3/26/16

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

12001 Harry 37.87 2.667 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

3/26/16

8inches Yardage: 98 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Olive 61.47 1594
8402 Whoopie --

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16201 Jitter 25,55 3.953
16202 Redi 4235 2.385
16203 Sam 30.88 3.271

20 inches Yardage: 103 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20404 Busy 20.99 4.907
20203 Caper 31.24 3.297
16205 Calvin 36.40 2.830
20202 Ziva 3156 3.264

20205 Kate --

SCT 43 sec

Course Faults
w F

0 0

SCT 37 sec

SO N —, 3

Course Faults
w F

1 1
1 2
0 2

SCT 34 sec

SO B N O O™

Course Faults
w F

0 0
0 0
2 1
0 1
0 0

E
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Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
ABS

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
AlS



JWW Results

3/26/16

24 inches Yardage: 103 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24201 Keenan 22.73 4531
24202 Annie 56.08 1.837

Novice B - Regular

SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults
R W F E

1 0 0 0 95 1
3 3 1 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/26/16

8inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Pink 39.28 3.437 2 1 1 0 NQ
8401 Duke 58.25 2.318 3 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16402 Cricket 50.25 2.786 4 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 2 NQ@s5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20601 Vader 34.56 4.167 0 0 0 0 100 1
20609 Remi 37.28 3.863 1 0 0 0 95 2
20401 Riot 25.35 5.680 3 1 6 0 NQ
20403 Emmie 42.05 3.424 2 0 0 0 NQ
20604 TJ 62.53 2.303 4 1 2 0 NQ
20608 Rigby 30.64 4.700 2 1 3 0 NQ
20852 Chase 39.63 3.634 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/26/16

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24203 Jazz 30.63 4.701 1 0 0 0 95 1
24405 Cephus 29.84 4.826 1 0 1 0 NQ
24406 Raylene 53.46 2.694 2 0 0 0 NQ

24404 Rex - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/26/16
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12604 Tutti Fruitti 32.54 4.364 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Selkie 28.91 4.912 1 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Benz 38.05 3.732 1 2 1 0 NQ
12603 Simon 28.75 4.939 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
16601 Lassen 41.22 3.566 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Charmi 30.96 4.748 0 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Josie 40.53 3.627 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20605 Abbey 23.06 6.548 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Lacy 39.72 3.802 5 1 1 0 NQ
20836 Dui 23.62 6.393 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/26/16

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24402 Triton 50.93 2.965 1 1 1 0 NQ
24403 Dylan 30.08 5.020 0 1 3 0 NQ
24601 Autie 34.76 4.344 0 2 1 0 NQ
24603 Rory 45,12 3.347 1 2 1 0 NQ
24802 Sultry 37.42 4.035 3 1 3 0 NQ

24602 Hoss -- - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/26/16

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 11 NQs 5 %Q 69
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8810 Brio 27.78 5.112 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Haley 28.64 4.958 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Cici 3255 4.363 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Rueger 36.40 3.901 0 0 0 0 100 4

8816 Cash 36.61 3.879 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Vicki 3790 3.747 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Brody-Bear 38.88 3.652 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Ramus 39.50 3.595 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Onyx 41.71 3.404 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Reba 41.81 3.396 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Queeny 42.47 3.344 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Topaz 37.84 3.753 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Zach 58.72 2.418 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Bella 43.22 3.286 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Tango 4578 3.102 3 2 2 0 NQ
8818 Dazzle 51.24 2771 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 10 NQs3 %Q 77
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12802 Jackson 25.14 5.648 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Rudi 2548 5.573 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Tag 26.69 5.320 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Mini Cooper 30.74 4.619 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/26/16

12810 Jett Racer 31.60 4.494 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Brava 35,52 3.998 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Tallulah 36.55 3.885 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiZiZ 39.47 3.598 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Wyatt 40.25 3.528 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Brumby 40.88 3.474 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Koda 46.10 3.080 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Visa 24.02 5.912 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Tater Tot 35.16 4.039 0 1 0 0 NQ
12803 Shani - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 7 NQs 17 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
16811 Ryann 26.69 5.508 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Bling 30.08 4.887 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Mack 31.38 4.685 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Kirby 33.75 4.356 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Robbie 37.04 3.969 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Flower 37.42 3.928 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Rio 38.68 3.800 0 0 0 0 100
16403 Huey 41.42 3.549 3 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Yadi 47.10 3.121 1 1 0 0 NQ
16802 Randy - 3 1 0 1 NQ
16804 Rai 23.76  6.187 0 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Darby 50.28 2.924 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/26/16

16807 Bandit 35.10 4.188 0 0 2 0 NQ
16809 Snickers 61.68 2.383 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Harley 43.07 3.413 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Mac 28.88 5.090 1 1 2 0 NQ
16813 Hanna 36.87 3.987 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Polo 2436 6.034 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Winston 4536 3.241 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Zip 39.09 3.761 0 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Ever 2955 4.975 0 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Kora 31.83 4.618 1 1 2 0 NQ
16821 Pica 31.11 4.725 1 2 1 0 NQ
16823 Cayenne 40.02 3.673 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 31 NQs 22 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:uns E Score Place
20851 Billy 22.25 6.787 0 0 0 0 100 1
20838 Paddy 2253 6.702 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Jagger 22.75 6.637 0 0 0 0 100 3
20843 Eerie 22.84 6.611 0 0 0 0 100 4
20849 Scarlett 23.21 6.506 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Porter 23.95 6.305 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Edge 24.00 6.292 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Rush 2457 6.146 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Dexter 2474 6.103 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Kitt 25.36 5.954 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

3/26/16

20854
20808
20823
20840
20809
20814
20853
20839
20847
20834
20850
20818
20813
20802
20829
20841
20833
20856
20831
20832
20815
20603
20801
20803
20805
20806
20807
20811
20817
20820
20821

Blade
Shug
Moses
Savanna
Bolt
Reacher
Perk
Josie
Katy Muppet
Gus
Marco
Cody
Pip

Yadi
Cutty
Corde
Tease
lzzy
Ginger
Amber
Pearl
Bing
Wynn
Acey
Kelso
Dune
Hana
PInk
Brio
Razz

Annie Oakley

25.77
26.25
27.16
27.54
27.75
28.09
28.48
29.33
29.38
29.51
30.12
30.48
30.99
31.12
31.74
32.40
33.69
35.01
35.15
36.66
39.34
30.29
28.04
41.70
28.91
27.35
46.55
25.93
43.50
42.05
29.22

5.860
5.752
5.560
5.483
5.441
5.376
5.302
5.148
5.140
5.117
5.013
4.954
4.873
4.852
4.757
4.660
4.482
4.313
4.296
4.119
3.838
4.985
5.385
3.621
5.223
5.521
3.244
5.823
3.471
3.591
5.168

P Bk O O N P O FP N P OO O O O O OO0 OO0 OO0 oo o o o o o o o

O O O Fr P P P P NN O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 0O o o o o o o o

O O O O P P P P P P OO O O O O OO OO0 OO0 O o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O OO O oo oo oo oo oo oo o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/26/16

20822 Kruz 2411 6.263 0 0 2 0 NQ
20824 Ziva 31.13 4.851 2 1 1 0 NQ
20825 Peak 32.84 4.598 0 1 0 0 NQ
20827 Egan 34.23 4411 1 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Trip - o 0 0 1 NQ
20835 Zuzu 37.22 4.057 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Beatle 4472  3.377 1 1 0 0 NQ
20842 Finn 31.13 4.851 1 2 1 0 NQ
20844 Gypsee 33.88 4.457 0 1 1 0 NQ
20846 Sainte 35.80 4.218 1 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Meeka 28.63 5.274 0 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Cliff 41.12 3.672 2 2 1 0 NQ
20602 Ocean -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20816 MarJus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20826 Selby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20845 Ben -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 10 NQs 6 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24808 Effen 23.97 6.300 0 0 0 0 100 1
24822 Gabby 26.49 5.700 0 0 0 0 100 2
24819 Orchid 30.63 4.930 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 Addie 30.94 4.880 0 0 0 0 100 4
24821 Schatzi 32.93 4.585 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Airee 33.85 4.461 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

3/26/16

24816
24817
24803
24809
24801
24804
24807
24810
24812
24814
24813
24815

Nanuk
Brie
Zulu
Dash
Hallie
Zara
Zef
Sasha
Baillie
Peyton
Hawke Eye
Athan

34.50
36.33
40.31
41.06
37.33
27.29
42.22
41.09
32.22

4.377
4.156
3.746
3.678
4.045
5.533
3.577
3.675
4.687

N O B O O B O O O O

P P O B O O O O O O

N N O O B B O O O O

R O O O O O o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

3/26/16
4 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Quigley 34.67 2.827 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
8203 Danny - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16208 Quick - - -

- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
3/26/16

8inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8403 Portia 48.06 2.809 2 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16207 Tyrion 43.85 3.284 0 0 0 0 100 1
16206 Gracie - - - - - -- ABS

16404 June -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
3/26/16
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12605 Cinnamon 67.50 2.178 2 0 0 0 NQ
12606 Murphy 55.11 2.667 0 0 0 0 NQ
12607 Skuggi 49.35 2.979 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16604 Kali 53.92 2.800 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/26/16
4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Tazer 4777 2.973 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Dessa 48.47 2.930 0 0 0 0 100 2
8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8602 Amos 43.16  3.290 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Abbie 46.21 3.073 0 0 0 0 100 2
8823 Bode 4296 3.305 0 1 0 0 NQ
8825 Ivy 34.98 4.059 1 1 1 0 NQ
8826 Orville - 0 0 0 1 NQ
8820 Willow - - -- - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12818 Stetson 32.86 4.474 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Evan 41.67 3.528 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/26/16

12820 Shasta 52.14 2.819 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
16833 Kiwi 26.65 5.666 0 0 0 0 100 1
16832 SoBe 27.89 5414 0 0 0 0 100 2
16834 Reba 27.95 5.403 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Maddy 31.39 4.810 0 0 0 0 100 4
16836 Ella 31.86 4.739 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Scotty 34.83 4.335 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Eli 46.83 3.224 0 0 2 0 NQ
16831 Jaala 32.60 4.632 1 1 1 0 NQ
16838 Khaos 30.83 4.898 1 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Eddie - - -- - -- - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place
20861 Maggie 26.90 5.613 0 0 0 0 100 1

20863 Hank 29.18 5.175 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/26/16

20862 Trudi 36.39 4.149 0 0 0 0 100 3
20866 Surge 38.83 3.889 0 0 0 0 100 4
20859 Stormy 48.90 3.088 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Vader 41.99 3.596 0 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Ace -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

3/26/16

8inches

Armband

8808
8807
8818
8801
8803
8401

12 inches

Armband

12808
12810
12815
12603
12803

Call Name
Cici
Queeny
Dazzle
Reba
Ramus
Duke

Call Name
Rudi
Jett Racer
Tag
Simon

Shani

Time
34.26
42.88
47.55
48.96

Time

SCT 34.26 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0
0
0
1
2

= O O O O

0
0
0
0
1

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.66
31.64
34.36
35.48

34.26
37.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
51.00
54.00
58.00
60.00

[y
o

N W Hh 01O N 0O O

SCT 26.66 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0
0
0
1

R O O O

0
0
0
0

Qs 3 NQs2

Points
10
7
6
NQ
NQ
-- ABS

Qs 3 NQs1

Points
10
8
7
NQ
-- ABS

Regular

%Q 60

Place

%Q 75

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

3/26/16

16 inches

Armband
16812
16819
16813
16821
16403
16815
16806
16202
16401
16602
16820

Call Name
Mac
Ever
Hanna
Pica
Huey
Winston
Darby
Redi
Charmi
Josie

Kora

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.66
29.00
31.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
47.00
60.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Time
31.22
31.52
32.50
32.87
36.83
45.78
50.28
44.63
45.40
43.18
34.91

SCT 31.22 sec

Course Faults

w

P O N B O O O O O O o

F

N P N P O O O O O O O

E

O O O O O O o o o o o

Qs 7

NQs 4

Points

Regular

%Q 64

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

3/26/16

20 inches

Armband

20838
20849
20851
20822
20848
20844
20853
20821
20847
20834
20802
20823
20807
20833
20603
20203
20401
20608
20808

Call Name
Paddy
Scarlett

Billy

Kruz

Meeka
Gypsee
Perk
Annie Oakley
Katy Muppet
Gus
Yadi
Moses
Hana
Tease
Bing
Caper
Riot
Rigby
Shug

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.15
25.95
26.89
26.94
28.94
29.50
29.87
30.92
31.66
32.37
33.30
35.06
40.65
45.60
49.85

Time
31.22
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
53.00
55.00

Points

[y
o

N Wb 01O 00 ©

SCT 25.15sec

Course Faults
w F E

P O O N O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o
o W A P O O OO O O O O O O O O O o o
O P P P O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

Qs 15 NQs 12

Points

PN DA O O N N ® O O ©o o5

Z Z2 Z 2
o O O O

Regular

%Q 56

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

3/26/16

20813
20824
20827
20836
20837
20843
20846
20856
20605
20826
20845

24 inches

Armband

24813
24821
24406
24402
24403
24601
24801

Pip
Ziva
Egan
Dui
Beatle
Eerie
Sainte
Izzy
Abbey
Selby

Ben

Call Name
Hawke Eye
Schatzi
Raylene
Triton
Dylan
Autie

Hallie

31.62
39.97
29.66
42.01
35.65
33.59
35.70

Time

© P P P P O O O
R O O R F P B N
O 0O 0O o o o o o

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.88
37.55
42.63

42.67
38.70
31.75

25.15
27.00
30.00
32.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
42.00
45.00
50.00

10

P N WS OO N 0O

SCT 27.88 sec

Course Faults
w F E

R N O N O O O
N N N b O O O
o O O »r O O O

Qs 3

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 9

Points

10

6

4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 25

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
3/26/16

24802 Sultry -- 2 0 0 NQ
24804 Zara 37.91 1 1 0 NQ
24817 Brie 39.82 1 0 0 NQ
24819 Orchid 38.84 1 5 0 NQ
24822 Gabbhy 30.92 0 1 0 NQ
24404 Rex - - - . - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 27.88 10

Truncated time <= 30.00 9

Truncated time <= 33.00 8

Truncated time <= 36.00 7

Truncated time <= 39.00 6

Truncated time <= 41.00 5

Truncated time <= 44.00 4

Truncated time <= 47.00 3

Truncated time < 50.00 2



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
3/26/16
8inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
8403 Portia 47.24 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
16836 Ella 39.80 1 0 0 NQ
16404 June -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
20 inches SCT 32.78 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time C\iyurseFFaultEs Points Place
20863 Hank 32.78 0 0 0 10 1
20869 Vader 42.08 0 0 0 7
20864 Diesel -- 0 0 0

NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
3/26/16

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
32.78
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
49.00
50.00

Points
10

A 01O N 00 ©

Preferred



